4
Ulster _
University

16:00 to
16:15

16:15 to
17:15

17:15 to
18:15

18:15 to
19:15

Programme for Belfast
1st March 2025

Ulster University (Belfast Campus)

CONFLICT L\
TEXTILES

Host: Pamela Whitaker (Ulster University)

Screening: Tere Chad and Cordelia Rizzo

“Woven Hug 2.0”

Performance Paper: Saray Sanchez, Jye
O'Sullivan & Nora Duggan “Threads of Care:
Mourning Through Textiles as Collective Political
Action”

Paper: Lorna Dillon “The Textiles Turn: Haptic,
Embodied and Temporal”

Bbeyond Performance: Bronagh Lawson
“Honouring the Women”

Ulster University
Birley Building
Enterprise Hub

* Birley Building is located next to
The MAC and behind Cathedral
Gardens

Queries Pamela Whitaker
p.whitaker@ulster.ac.uk



mailto:p.whitaker@ulster.ac.uk

