



## Programme for Belfast 1st March 2025

## **Ulster University (Belfast Campus)**

Host: Pamela Whitaker (Ulster University)

16:00 to 16:15	Screening: Tere Chad and Cordelia Rizzo  "Woven Hug 2.0"	Ulster University Birley Building Enterprise Hub
16:15 to 17:15	Performance Paper: Saray Sanchez, Jye O'Sullivan & Nora Duggan "Threads of Care: Mourning Through Textiles as Collective Political Action"	
17:15 to 18:15	Paper: Lorna Dillon "The Textiles Turn: Haptic, Embodied and Temporal"	* Birley Building is located next to The MAC and behind Cathedral Gardens
18:15 to 19:15	Bbeyond Performance: Bronagh Lawson "Honouring the Women"	Queries Pamela Whitaker p.whitaker@ulster.ac.uk